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code

BO 200-55
BO 250-65
BO 300-80

BO 400-110

code
CA 200-80
CA 240-96

CA 300-120

code

TU 250-38

TU 250-38 SOCK
TU 250-48

TU 250-48 SOCK

description
Completely printed bottle
Completely printed bottle
Completely printed bottle

Completely printed bottle

Prices are valid only for standardized shapes of bottles.

description
Completely printed can
Completely printed can

Completely printed can

description

Completely printed tube

BOTTLE

In a case the shape of bottle is atypical, please ask for individual price before placing an order.

CAN

TUBE

Optional extra printed "sock" only

Completely printed tube

Optional extra printed "sock" only

height m
2

2.5

height m
2

2.4

height m

285

2.5

dia. m
0.55
0.65

0.8

dia. m
0.8

0.96

dia. m

0.38

0.48

price AUD
2737.5
3062.5
3637.5

4650

price AUD
3175
3662.5

4400

price AUD
1612.5
787.5
1750

825
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code

TU 300-38

TU 300-38 SOCK
TU 300-48

TU 300-48 SOCK
TU 300-60

TU 300-60 SOCK
TU 400-48

TU 400-48 SOCK
TU 400-60

TU 400-60 SOCK
TU 400-80

TU 400-80 SOCK
TU 500-60

TU 500-60 SOCK
TU 500-80

TU 500-80 SOCK
TU 500-96

TU 500-96 SOCK

description

Completely printed tube

Optional extra printed "sock" only
Completely printed tube

Optional extra printed "sock" only
Completely printed tube

Optional extra printed "sock" only
Completely printed tube

Optional extra printed "sock" only
Completely printed tube

Optional extra printed "sock" only
Completely printed tube

Optional extra printed "sock" only
Completely printed tube

Optional extra printed "sock" only
Completely printed tube

Optional extra printed "sock" only
Completely printed tube

Optional extra printed "sock" only

height m

3

dia. m

0.38

0.48

0.6

0.48

0.6

0.8

0.6

0.8

0.96

price AUD
1712.5
837.5
1850
875
2137.5
1025
2000
1025
2350
1200
2862.5
1462.5
2637.5
1400
3112.5
1650
3625

1875
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ARCH (ANGLED)

code description
ARE 400-48 Completely printed arch
ARE 400-48 SOCK Optional extra printed cover only

ARE 400-48 VELCRO Arch with velcro instead of printing

ARE 400-48 BANNERS Optional banners for VELCRO version

Removable printed banners 4pcs 40x130cm + 2pcs 190x40cm including male velcro*

ARE 500-60 Completely printed arch

ARE 500-60 SOCK Optional extra printed cover only
ARE 500-60 VELCRO Arch with velcro instead of printing
ARE 500-60 BANNERS Optional banners for VELCRO version

Removable printed banners 4pcs 55x160cm + 2pcs 250x55¢cm including male velcro*

ARE 600-60 Completely printed arch

ARE 600-60 SOCK Optional extra printed cover only
ARE 600-60 VELCRO Arch with velcro instead of printing
ARE 600-60 BANNERS Optional banners for VELCRO version

Removable printed banners 4pcs 55x200cm + 2pcs 310x55cm including male velcro*

height m

2.6

2.6

3.2

3.2

3.8

3.8

width m

dia. m

0.48

0.48

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

price AUD
3625
2037.5
3262.5

312.5

4412.5
2600
3787.5

562.5

4850
2900
4050

700



code description

ARE 600-80 Completely printed arch

ARE 600-80 SOCK Optional extra printed cover only
ARE 600-80 VELCRO Arch with velcro instead of printing
ARE 600-80 BANNERS Optional banners for VELCRO version

Removable printed banners 4pcs 75x180cm + 2pcs 250x75cm including male velcro*

ARE 800-60 Completely printed arch

ARE 800-60 SOCK Optional extra printed cover only
ARE 800-60 VELCRO Arch with velcro instead of printing
ARE 800-60 BANNERS Optional banners for VELCRO version

Removable printed banners 4pcs 55x220cm + 2pcs 400x55cm including male velcro*

ARE 800-80 Completely printed arch

ARE 800-80 SOCK Optional extra printed cover only
ARE 800-80 VELCRO Arch with velcro instead of printing
ARE 800-80 BANNERS Optional banners for VELCRO version

Removable printed banners 4pcs 75x240cm + 2pcs 450x75cm including male velcro*

height m width m

3.8 6
3.8 6
4.1 8
4.1 8
4.6 8
4.6 8

dia. m

0.8

0.8

0.6

0.6

0.8

0.8

price AUD
6187.5
3500
4937.5

762.5

5537.5
3412.5
4487.5

862.5

7287.5
4350
5625

1175



code description height m widthm  dia. m price AUD

ARE 800-96 Completely printed arch 4.8 8 0.96 8775
ARE 800-96 SOCK Optional extra printed cover only 5087.5
ARE 800-96 VELCRO Arch with velcro instead of printing 4.8 8 0.96 6375
ARE 800-96 BANNERS Optional banners for VELCRO version 1212.5

Removable printed banners 4pcs 90x220cm + 2pcs 390x90cm including male velcro*

ARE 1000-80 Completely printed arch 4.8 10 0.8 8150

ARE 1000-80 SOCK Optional extra printed cover only 5037.5
ARE 1000-80 VELCRO Arch with velcro instead of printing 4.8 10 0.8 6212.5
ARE 1000-80 BANNERS Optional banners for VELCRO version 1262.5

Removable printed banners 4pcs 75x230cm + 2pcs 540x7 5cm including male velcro*

ARE 1000-96 Completely printed arch 4.8 10 0.96 9712.5
ARE 1000-96 SOCK Optional extra printed cover only 5800
ARE 1000-96 VELCRO Arch with velcro instead of printing 4.8 10 0.96 7025
ARE 1000-96 BANNERS Optional banners for VELCRO version 1587.5

Removable printed banners 4pcs 90x220cm + 2pcs 560x90cm including male velcro*



code description height m
ARE 1000-96H Completely printed arch 5.85
ARE 1000-96 H SOCK Optional extra printed cover only

ARE 1000-96H VELCRO Arch with velcro instead of printing 5.85
ARE 1000-96 H BANNERS Optional banners for VELCRO version

Removable printed banners 4pcs 90x320cm + 2pcs 560x90cm including male velcro*

ARE 1200-96 Completely printed arch 4.8
ARE 1200-96 SOCK Optional extra printed cover only

ARE 1200-96 VELCRO Arch with velcro instead of printing 4.8
ARE 1200-96 BANNERS Optional banners for VELCRO version

Removable printed banners 4pcs 90x220cm + 2pcs 560x90cm including male velcro*

ARE 1200-96H Completely printed arch 5.85
ARE 1200-96 H SOCK Optional extra printed cover only

ARE 1200-96H VELCRO Arch with velcro instead of printing 5.85
ARE 1200-96 H BANNERS Optional banners for VELCRO version

Removable printed banners 4pcs 90x320cm + 2pcs 560x90cm including male velcro*

* Dimensions of banners may be bit different. Exact dimensions of banners are known once product is produced.

width m

10

10

12

12

12

12

dia. m

0.96

0.96

0.96

0.96

0.96

0.96

price AUD
10337.5
6412.5
7412.5

1950

10587.5
6575
7650

1587.5

11175
7025
8025

1950
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ARCH (ZIP-OFF)

code description

ARE 800-80 ZIP-OFF Completely printed arch 3.8
ARE 800-80 ZIP-OFF VELCRO Arch with velcro instead of printing 3.8
ARE 800-80 ZIP-OFF BANNERS Optional banners for VELCRO version

Removable printed banners 4pcs 75x190cm + 2pcs 315x75cm including male velcro*

ARE 1000-96 ZIP-OFF Completely printed arch 4.8
ARE 1000-96 ZIP-OFF VELCRO Arch with velcro instead of printing 4.8
ARE 1000-96 ZIP-OFF BANNERS Optional banners for VELCRO version

Removable printed banners 4pcs 90x220cm + 2pcs 350x90cm including male velcro*

height m t.lenght m width m

SES 2.25
8.5 2.25
4 3
4 3

* Dimensions of banners may be bit different. Exact dimensions of banners are known once product is produced.

ARCH (ROUNDED)

code description

ARR 600-80 Completely printed arch

ARR 600-80 SOCK Optional extra printed cover only
ARR 800-96 Completely printed arch

ARR 800-96 SOCK Optional extra printed cover only
ARR 1000-96 Completely printed arch

ARR 1000-96 SOCK Optional extra printed cover only

height m width m

3.8 6
4.8 8
5.25 10

dia. m
0.8

0.8

0.96

0.96

dia. m

0.8

0.96

0.96

price AUD
8862.5
7175

800

11050
8325

1200

price AUD
6237.5

3600

8125

4725

9325

5800
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code

ARH X 60

ARH X 60 SOCK
ARH X 60 VELCRO

ARH X 60 BANNERS

HALF ARCH

description

Completely printed half arch
Optional extra printed cover only
Half arch with velcro instead of printing

Optional banners for VELCRO version

Removable printed banners 2pcs 55x160cm including male velcro*

ARH X 80

ARH X 80 SOCK

ARH X 80 VELCRO

ARH X 80 BANNERS

Completely printed half arch
Optional extra printed cover only
Half arch with velcro instead of printing

Optional banners for VELCRO version

Removable printed banners 2pcs 75x190cm including male velcro*

ARH X 96

ARH X 96 SOCK

ARH X 96 VELCRO

ARH X 96 BANNERS

Completely printed half arch
Optional extra printed cover only
Half arch with velcro instead of printing

Optional banners for VELCRO version

Removable printed banners 2pcs 90x220cm including male velcro*

height m t.lenght m

3.2

3.2

3.8

3.8

4.8

4.8

* Dimensions of banners may be bit different. Exact dimensions of banners are known once product is produced.

1.7

2.25

2.25

dia. m

0.6

0.6

0.8

0.8

0.96

0.96

price AUD
2637.5
1525
2337.5

175

3312.5
1962.5
2837.5

225

4412.5
2525
3500

325
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code

BL 250-60

BL 250-60 SOCK
BL 300-75

BL 300-75 SOCK
BL 400-100

BL 400-100 SOCK

code

BL 250-60 LT

BL 250-60 LT SOCK
BL 300-75 LT

BL 300-75 LT SOCK
BL 400-100 LT

BL 400-100 LT SOCK

BLOCK (ribbed, block shaped bladder inside)

description

Completely printed block

Optional extra printed "sock" only
Completely printed block

Optional extra printed "sock" only
Completely printed block

Optional extra printed "sock" only

BLOCK LITE (tube bladder inside)

description

Completely printed block

Optional extra printed "sock" only

Completely printed block

Optional extra printed "sock" only

Completely printed block

Optional extra printed "sock" only

height m

285

height m

2.3

width m

0.6

0.75

width m

0.6

0.75

price AUD
3775
1112.5
4800
1475
6887.5

2037.5

price AUD
3050
1112.5
3700
1475
4737.5

2037.5



code

SW 250-320
SW250-320-S0CK
SW 250-410
SW250-410-S0CK
SW300-410

SW300-410-SOCK

WALL
description
Wall matress incl. legs (without sock)
Completely both sides printed stretch sock
Wall matress incl. legs (without sock)
Completely both sides printed stretch sock
Wall matress incl. legs (without sock)

Completely both sides printed stretch sock

height m

2.5

2.5

width m

3.2

4.1

4.1

price AUD
4875
1725
5587.5
2300
6550

2512.5



GENERAL ACCESSORIES

code description

Ballast steel plates

BP38 8kg round steel plate for 38cm base
BP48 13kg round steel plate for 48cm base
BP55 17kg round steel plate for 55cm base
BP60O 21kg round steel plate for 60cm base
BP65 24kg round steel plate for 65cm base
BP80 37kg round steel plate for 80cm base
BP96 52kg round steel plate for 96cm base
RP60 28kg rectangular steel plate for 60cm base
RP75 44kg rectangular steel plate for 75cm base
RP100 79kg rectangular steel plate for 100cm base

Ballast bags
BB38 One layer 13kg round grey PVC ballast bag for 38cm base (water or sand)
BB48 One layer 15kg round grey PVC ballast bag for 48cm base (water or sand)
BB55 One layer 17kg round grey PVC ballast bag for 55cm base (water or sand)
BB60 One layer 19kg round grey PVC ballast bag for 60cm base (water or sand)
BB65 One layer 21kg round grey PVC ballast bag for 65cm base (water or sand)
BB80O One layer 25kg round grey PVC ballast bag for 80cm base (water or sand)

BB96 One layer 30kg round grey PVC ballast bag for 96cm base (water or sand)

price AUD

325
362.5
437.5
487.5
537.5
637.5

825
512.5

650

900

162.5
187.5
212.5
237.5
262.5
287.5

312.5



code description

Lights (suitable for AXION Shape products containing base)

LD 10W W 12V LED light WHITE incl. accessories
LD 10W R 12V LED light RGB incl. accessories
Cointains LED moduls, 2x Extol accu 12V battery, charger
LD 20W W 230V LED light WHITE incl. accessories
LD 20W R 230V LED light RGB incl. accessories
Cointains LED modul or LED reflector, flexi cable

Lights (suitable for AXION Shape Wall)
SW-LD 10W W 10W/230V LED reflector (price per unit)
SW-LD 20W W 20W/230V LED reflector (price per unit)
Cointains LED reflector, arm, assembly, flexi cable

Extra anchoring spikes
SP B35 35cm/ 10mm basic pole (1 unit)
SP B55 55cm/ 12mm basic spike (1 unit)

SP-P75-TP 75cm/22 mm pin spike (1 unit)

price AUD

537.5

637.5

225

400

187.5

212.5

6.25
7.5

37.5



code description price AUD

Pumps

BR 4 KITE Hand pump 62.5
BR 12 BST HP 12V Turbo Accu pump 4501/ min (own accu with limited capacity) 537.5
BR 12 T™M 12V TurboMax pump 1000l/ min (to be connected directly to car battery) 675

BR 142 220V/ 500W Electric pump 112.5
BR 145 220V/ 1200W Electric pump 162.5
BR OV6 120V~220V/ 600W Electric pump 187.5
BR GEOV10 120V~220V/ 1000W Electric pump 262.5

Preparation of 3D visual
VIS-AXLSH Preparation of 2nd and each additional visual of ordered shape (1st is free)* 87.5
*concerns conception changes, not little corrections as logo position etc.
All prices are including all-around digital printing made by sublimation transfer (excluding VELCRO version and Wall matress).
Standard set (excluding Wall) includes reinforced PVC bottom, sock, TPU bladder, ropes and poles, spare inflation and overpressure valve, repair kit
AXION Shape Wall includes drop stitch fabric matress, stainless steel leg plates, ropes and poles, transport trolley bag, repair kit
All fabric parts are made of Duratex FR fabric (excluding Wall sock made of Stretch fabric).

All prices are without GST



